
	
  

	
  

Pellentesque	
  iaculis,	
  massa	
  in	
  blandit	
  laoreet,	
  
mi	
  lacus	
  tempus	
  diam,	
  vel	
  ultricies	
  ipsum	
  libero	
  
eget	
  ligula.	
  Nunc	
  urna	
  neque,	
  pellentesque	
  eu,	
  

cursus	
  in,	
  dapibus	
  ut,	
  mi.	
  Vivamus	
  dictum	
  
dapibus	
  velit.	
  Aliquam	
  vel	
  tellus	
  ut	
  massa	
  
viverra	
  pharetra.	
  Praesent	
  porttitor,	
  elit	
  et	
  

consectetuer	
  vulputate,	
  orci	
  sem	
  pellentesque	
  
ipsum,	
  vitae	
  feugiat	
  orci	
  ante	
  at	
  felis.	
  Sed	
  

turpis	
  nulla,	
  facilisis	
  a,	
  dapibus	
  in,	
  eleifend	
  sit	
  
amet,	
  diam.	
  Suspendisse	
  justo	
  augue,	
  

consequat	
  et,	
  consectetuer	
  eget,	
  sodales	
  eget,	
  
leo.	
  Fusce	
  vulputate	
  massa	
  sit	
  amet	
  purus	
  

lobortis	
  iaculis.	
  Vestibulum	
  velit	
  turpis,	
  cursus	
  
id,	
  convallis	
  ac,	
  fringilla	
  non,	
  justo.	
  Maecenas	
  
viverra	
  nunc	
  id	
  tortor	
  sollicitudin	
  facilisis.	
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French	
  open	
  classes	
  
	
  

Save	
  the	
  date	
  

Bonjour	
  

Bienvenue 

Comment ca va ? 
Merci 

S’il vous plait 
Comment 

t’appelles tu? 
Quel âge as-­tu ? 

Au revoir 

LS	
  French	
  
Department	
  	
  

 
"Our mission is to provide  
an outstanding education 
in a caring international 
environment, inspiring all our 
students to reach their true 
potential and to act as responsible 
participants  
in a global society". 

	
  
Grade	
  1,	
  2	
  and	
  4	
  :	
  

	
  
Wednesday	
  7th	
  of	
  October	
  

	
  
Grade	
  3	
  and	
  5	
  :	
  

	
  
Thursday	
  8th	
  of	
  October	
  

	
  
K1	
  and	
  K2	
  :	
  

	
  
Tuesday	
  20th	
  of	
  October	
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  LS	
  French	
  teachers	
  

LS	
  French	
  coordinator	
  
Mrs	
  Nora	
  Vermeulin	
  
nvermeulin@islux.lu	
  

Mrs	
  Magali	
  Brutel	
  
mbrutel@islux.lu	
  

Ms	
  JoAnne	
  Cordner	
  
jcordner@islux.lu	
  

Mr	
  Luc	
  Kouba	
  	
  
lkouba@islux.l

Mrs	
  Christine	
  Octave	
  	
  
coctave@islux.lu	
  

Ms	
  Caroline	
  Rouyer	
  
crouyer@islux.lu	
  

Ms	
  Joanna	
  Vanot	
  
jvanot@islux.lu	
  

Mrs	
  Michelle	
  Wong	
  
mwong@islux.lu	
  
	
  


